STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 29, 2016

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15751-amc

9:00 A.M.

Eric Christopher Tyson (Debtor)
Karen Maria Tyson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15947-jkf
16-15955-kf

16-16029-¢lf
16-16030-jkf
16-16052-jkf
16-16155-mdc
16-16171-sr

10:00 A.M.

Willis Garner (Debtor)

Mariam Benmbarek (Debtor)
Rachid Mchatet (Debtor)

David M. Lieberman (Debtor)
Laura Joana Dale (Debtor)
Dorothy M. Stillitano (Debtor)
Lisa A. Caterisano (Debtor)
Christine Lauren Miller (Debtor)
Kevin T. Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15908-amc

16-15909-¢lf
16-15910-jkf
16-15972-sr
16-15973-sr
16-16147-sr
16-16163-¢lf

11:00 A.M.

Joseph J. Dougherty (Debtor)
Louise J. Dougherty (Debtor)
Edward D. Goltz (Debtor)

J. Patrick O'Brien (Debtor)
Brian Dortort (Debtor)
Yevgeniya Skayzer (Debtor)
Latisha S. Fowler (Debtor)
Marie D. Stinger (Debtor)
William J. Stinger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15879-mdc
16-15917-mdc
16-16032-mdc
16-16034-sr
16-16035-amc
16-16036-jkf

16-16046-¢lf
16-16153-amc

Peter Jerome Rykard (Debtor)
Rafael Cruz (Debtor)

Joe Gibbs (Debtor)

Stephanie Ann McNally (Debtor)
Joseph Brown (Debtor)

Rhonte Rose (Debtor)

Sonja Lee Rose (Debtor)

Roger F. Bonanni (Debtor)
Sharon Stankiewicz (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Anthony A. Frigo

Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco

Diana M. Dixon
Brian C. Eves
Jon M. Adelstein
Diana M. Dixon

Teresa Brady

Daniel T. Mcgrory

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Emanuel R. Kosacci
Emanuel R. Kosacci
Michael A. Latzes
Alan B. Liss

Pro Se

Carol B. Mccullough
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller

Jason Christopher Manfrey
Sean P. Mays

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/14/2016

08/24/2016
08/24/2016

08/27/2016
08/28/2016
08/29/2016
08/31/2016
09/01/2016

08/22/2016

08/22/2016
08/22/2016
08/24/2016
08/24/2016
08/31/2016
09/01/2016

08/19/2016
08/22/2016
08/28/2016
08/28/2016
08/28/2016
08/28/2016

08/29/2016
08/31/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 29, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-13303-jkf
16-15911-jkf
16-15954-¢lf
16-15956-sr

16-16039-sr

16-16042-¢lf
16-16043-¢lf
16-16055-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Reginamarie Valentino (Debtor)
Marcus Bradshaw (Debtor)
Gregory Brown (Debtor)
Bonnie E. Sanders (Debtor)
Charde Lynn Collins (Debtor)
Michelle Yvonne Smith (Debtor)
Michele Anderson (Debtor)
Vlahdimir Montenegro (Debtor)
Zeny Montenegro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15962-mdc
16-15970-jkf

16-16038-sr
16-16127-jkf
16-16128-sr

16-16142-jkf
16-16149-mdc
16-16170-sr

Frances Ann Villafuerte (Debtor)
Caroline Santa (Debtor)
Leonardo Santa (Debtor)
Latonya Y. Bookhart (Debtor)
Catherine Andrew (Debtor)
Jamal Clayton (Debtor)
Kenyetta R. Carter-Clayton
(Debtor)

LeeAnn R. Young (Debtor)
Tyler G Glover (Debtor)
Renee J. Kennedy (Debtor)
Shaun P. Kennedy (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Pro Se

Brad J. Sadek
Michael D. Sayles
Jay G. Ochroch
James P. Mcgarrity
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Alexander Moretsky

Pro Se
Timothy Zearfoss

Richard F. Weinstein
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Timothy Wilfong
Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/09/2016
08/22/2016
08/24/2016
08/24/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016

08/24/2016
08/24/2016

08/29/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016

08/31/2016
08/31/2016
09/01/2016



